Series  52 Limit Switch
Heavy Duty
FEATURES
Introduction
Flow Line has two series of Nema 4, 4X, IP67 limit
switches. The Series 52 limit switch has a heavy duty en-
closure and provides valve Open & Close indication with a
highly visible 3-D indicator and electrical feedback

DIMENSIONS
ENGINEERING
How to Order
SWITCH NOTES Mechanical switches: 5A 125-220VAC     Gold Plated switches: 0.1A 125VAC (ideal for Intrinsic Safe applications)
Flow Line Valve and Controls, Inc.
PO Box 677, 110 Main Project Rd • Schriever, LA 70395 • Phone (985) 414-6004 • Fax (985) 414-6072
Part Number Series Enclosure Shaft Indicator Colors Switches Quantity Conduit Indicator
52-2000-12DA22F 52 Polyester coated
aluminum
Nema 4, 4X, IP67
Namur Red & Yellow, 90 De-
gree
Mechanical SPDT Two Two 1/2” NPT 3-D
52-2000-12DB22F Gold plated SPDT
52-2000-DD22F Reed Prox SPDT
52-2000-12DE22F Namur NJ2-V3 2-wire
52-2000-12DG22F Mechanical DPDT
52-2000-12DF22F 4-20mA feedback, 2-SPDT switches
Mounting Bracket Part # Description Actuator Namur Mount Actuator Shaft Height
52-2000-UNIVOOP Universal Namur Bracket “Hat Shaped” Polyester coated steel 30MM X 80MM & 130MM 20MM-50MM
Consult Factory Namur bracket “L Shaped” Polyester coated steel
* Note: Consult factory for additional options.
Doc #52B022015